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Stundenplan Vyithiyalingam, Krisanth (VYK)
Montag
23.08.21

Dienstag
24.08.21

Mittwoch
25.08.21

Donnerstag
26.08.21

Freitag
27.08.21

07:00
08:00 07:45-09:30

23gS VYK
P Y1

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00 09:45-11:30

23gG VYK
P H033

10:00
11:00 10:45-12:30

23gF VYK
P H036

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:00

13:00
14:00

13:15-15:00

22fC VYK
P Y1

13:15-15:00

22fB VYK
P Y1

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

15:15-17:00

24gR VYK
IN PV11

15:15-17:00

24gS VYK
IN PV12

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

Stand: 13.05.2022 14:00:22

Krisanth Vyithiyalingam

Krisanth Vyithiyalingam

Krisanth Vyithiyalingam

Krisanth Vyithiyalingam

Krisanth Vyithiyalingam

Krisanth Vyithiyalingam

Krisanth Vyithiyalingam


